1522,

Lawrence
Coea
Millikin
Hemline
Carleton
Enox
Beloit
Cornell

192%

Beloit
Carleton
Lawrence
Knox

Coe
Cornell
Millikin
Ripon
Hamline

1924,

Lawrence
Knox
Cornell
Coe
Ripon
Carleton
Beloit

Millikin

Honmouth
Hamline

1925:

Beloit
Comell
Monmouth
Carleton
Lawrence
Coe

Haml ine
Enox
Ripon

1926

Carleton
Coe
Monmouth
Lawrence
Hemline
Cornell
Knox
Hipaon
Beloit
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MIDWEST CONFERENCE FOOTBALL STANDINGS
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T Feb.

1.000
1.000
1.000
66T
.500
. 250
.000
.000

W e e N e N

1.000
1.000
667
. 500
.500
.333
.000
.000
.000

COOoOROOHOO

1,000
1.000
1.000
.500
.500
-333
250
.000
.000
.000

D00 KO =D O

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
667
HO0
000
000

'
w

COoOoD0oO o0 O

1.000
.833
66T
500
500
.500
.333

333
.000

OO0 00D

1927+

Carnell
Carleton
Coe
Ripon
Knox
Hamling
Lawrence
Monmouth
Beloit

1928:

Coe
Hamline
Ripon
Carlaton
Monmouth
Knox
Baloit
Cornell
Lawrence

1929

Coa
Lewrance
Hipon
Knox
Carleton
Cornell
Monmouth
Hamline
Beloit

1930 ;

Coe
Cornell
Ripon
Knox
Lawrence
Carleton
Monmouth
Beloit

1551

Ripon
Monmouth
Carleton
Cornell
Knox
Belois
Coe

Lawrence
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Fet.

1.000
750
. 600
« 500
. 500

. 500
+333
. 250
. 000

1.000
1.000
667
667
LBET
. 500
M sle)
. 200
jafe)

1666
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